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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Arcot, Neha (StSusa) ......................... W 365 Wahl, Damien (1.0,BerrIS)

Ardila, Adam (ThreeR) ....................... B 353 Irigireddy, Ritvik (1.5,Dragon)

Bedford, Abbigale (ReesPA) .............. B 350 McDermott, James (2.0,StPius)

Bedford, Devon (ReesPA) ................. B 364 Owens, Philip (1.0,StIgna)

Bell, Xavier (ThreeR) .......................... B 369 Robertson, Caleb (0.0,StSusa)

Blassingame, Leondrae (MtAiry) ........ B 352 Garcia, Samuel (1.5,LincEl)

Bobba, Yaashita (Bobba) ................... B 348 Brown , Keonte (2.0,MtAiry)

Bracken, Casey (ThreeR) .................. B 351 Pan, Witten (1.5,GrtrCC)

Brannock, Jacob (CardPa) ................. B 358 Clark, Charlie (1.0,MercEl)

Brown , Keonte (MtAiry) ..................... W 348 Bobba, Yaashita (2.0,Bobba)

Burcham, Brody (Ridgew) .................. W 345 Moser, Aiden (2.0,LincEl)

Butts, James (StSusa) ....................... B 362 Le, Tin (1.0,BGCOC)

Byrum, Joseph (StIgna) ..................... W 349 Overman, Owen (2.0,LincEl)

Cella, Samuel (Incarn) ....................... W 367 Neller, Brady (0.5,ThreeR)

Chertock, Joshua (StSusa) ................ W 344 Jhaveri, Ronak (2.0,GlacRE)

Clark, Charlie (MercEl) ....................... W 358 Brannock, Jacob (1.0,CardPa)

Clemons, Paige (JohnPk) .................. W 372 Frankin, Cameron (0.0,ReesPA)

Collings, Hannah (Wlouis) ................. B 359 Strasser, Benjamin (1.0,StIgna)

Crowell , Nyla (MtAiry) ........................ W 370 Madden, Andre (0.0,Wlouis)

Davis, Nasya Elisa (DetCCC) ............ W 371 Hensley, Karly (0.0,NorwdK)

Dendukuri, Abhi (Dragon) .................. B 356 McCormack, Noah (1.0,ThreeR)

Dewitt, Nelson (HydePk) .................... W 354 Koul, Riya (1.0,Dragon)

Do, Nicholas (Incarn) ......................... B 361 Kowalski, Ian (1.0,StIgna)

Everett, Benjamin (Dragon) ................ B 347 Rojas, Robert (2.0,WestLC)

Frankin, Cameron (ReesPA) .............. B 372 Clemons, Paige (0.0,JohnPk)

Garcia, Samuel (LincEl) ..................... W 352 Blassingame, Leondrae (1.5,MtAiry)
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Graham, Landon (LincEl) ................... B 357 Perriman, Ethan (1.0,Beechg)

Hall, Nathan (Bellev) .......................... W 373 Riestenberg, Josie (0.0,StIgna)

Hensley, Karly (NorwdK) .................... B 371 Davis, Nasya Elisa (0.0,DetCCC)

Irigireddy, Ritvik (Dragon) ................... W 353 Ardila, Adam (1.0,ThreeR)

Iyoha, Kaeden (Bethan) ..................... W 363 Meadows, Frederick (1.0,WestLC)

Jhaveri, Ronak (GlacRE) ................... B 344 Chertock, Joshua (2.0,StSusa)

Kaplan, Nate (BloomE) ...................... B 346 Sokolis, Carter (2.0,StDomi)

Kelly, Quentin (StSusa) ...................... W 368 Odom, LaJuan (0.5,WestLC)

Khadkikar, Pranav (Dragon) .............. W 355 Scott, Aubreyion (1.0,WestLC)

Kothari, Vikas (Tushar) ...................... B 366 Masminster, Paul (1.0,LincEl)

Koul, Riya (Dragon) ............................ B 354 Dewitt, Nelson (1.0,HydePk)

Kowalski, Ian (StIgna) ........................ W 361 Do, Nicholas (1.0,Incarn)

Lam, Ethan (SummCD) ...................... W 374 Mihelick, William (0.0,StSusa)

Le, Tin (BGCOC) ................................ W 362 Butts, James (1.0,StSusa)

Madden, Andre (Wlouis) .................... B 370 Crowell , Nyla (0.0,MtAiry)

Masminster, Paul (LincEl) .................. W 366 Kothari, Vikas (1.0,Tushar)

McCormack, Noah (ThreeR) .............. W 356 Dendukuri, Abhi (1.0,Dragon)

McDermott, James (StPius) ............... W 350 Bedford, Abbigale (1.5,ReesPA)

Meadows, Frederick (WestLC) .......... B 363 Iyoha, Kaeden (1.0,Bethan)

Mihelick, William (StSusa) ................. B 374 Lam, Ethan (0.0,SummCD)

Moser, Aiden (LincEl) ......................... B 345 Burcham, Brody (2.0,Ridgew)

Mullins, Kaydence (LincEl) ................. B 360 Ruddarraju, Yaswanth Kumar Va (1.0,Dragon)

Neller, Brady (ThreeR) ....................... B 367 Cella, Samuel (0.5,Incarn)

Odom, LaJuan (WestLC) ................... B 368 Kelly, Quentin (0.5,StSusa)

Overman, Owen (LincEl) .................... B 349 Byrum, Joseph (2.0,StIgna)

Owens, Philip (StIgna) ....................... W 364 Bedford, Devon (1.0,ReesPA)
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Pan, Witten (GrtrCC) .......................... W 351 Bracken, Casey (1.5,ThreeR)

Perriman, Ethan (Beechg) .................. W 357 Graham, Landon (1.0,LincEl)

Riestenberg, Josie (StIgna) ............... B 373 Hall, Nathan (0.0,Bellev)

Robertson, Caleb (StSusa) ................ W 369 Bell, Xavier (0.0,ThreeR)

Rojas, Robert (WestLC) ..................... W 347 Everett, Benjamin (2.0,Dragon)

Ruddarraju, Yaswanth  (Dragon) ....... W 360 Mullins, Kaydence (1.0,LincEl)

Scott, Aubreyion (WestLC) ................ B 355 Khadkikar, Pranav (1.0,Dragon)

Sokolis, Carter (StDomi) .................... W 346 Kaplan, Nate (2.0,BloomE)

Strasser, Benjamin (StIgna) ............... W 359 Collings, Hannah (1.0,Wlouis)

Wahl, Damien (BerrIS) ....................... B 365 Arcot, Neha (1.0,StSusa)
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